
PREPARED BY:

, PE

FL PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER LIC. #

158 Terra Mango Loop, Suite B,
Orlando, FL 32835

Main: (407) 293-4168 
  

350 E. Crown Point Road, Suite 1100  

Winter Garden, FL 34787

Main: 888.324.2557

Direct: 407.439.1594

DATE

02/03/21 PRELIMINARY FISH PLAN

SH YP

Clermont ES

680 E Highland Ave,

Clermont, FL

AERIAL VIEW

 SCALE: N.T.S.

1

SP-01

SP-01

AERIAL VIEW

(FISH PLAN)

INDEX OF DRAWINGS

Clermont  Elementary School

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS TECHNOLOGIES - \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:15:42 PC20 \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:15:42 PC20  February 3, 2021 21:15:42 PC20 February 3, 2021 21:15:42 PC20  21:15:42 PC20 21:15:42 PC20  PC20 PC20 

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS PROJECT NO.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
NO.

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHT.

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-01

AutoCAD SHX Text
AERIAL

AutoCAD SHX Text
SP-02

AutoCAD SHX Text
SITE PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
B-01

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUILDING 01,02,06 & 07

AutoCAD SHX Text
B-02

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUILDING 03

AutoCAD SHX Text
B-04

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUILDING 05,08 & 09

AutoCAD SHX Text
B-05

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUILDING 13

AutoCAD SHX Text
B-03

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUILDING 04,10 & 11

AutoCAD SHX Text
B-06

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUILDING 14 & 17

AutoCAD SHX Text
B-07

AutoCAD SHX Text
BUILDING 18

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRUE NORTH



PREPARED BY:

, PE

FL PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER LIC. #

158 Terra Mango Loop, Suite B,
Orlando, FL 32835

Main: (407) 293-4168 
  

350 E. Crown Point Road, Suite 1100  

Winter Garden, FL 34787

Main: 888.324.2557

Direct: 407.439.1594

DATE

02/03/21 PRELIMINARY FISH PLAN

SH YP

Clermont ES

680 E Highland Ave,

Clermont, FL

OVERALL SITE PLAN

 SCALE: 1:32

1

SP-02

SP-02

OVERALL SITE

PLAN

(FISH PLAN)

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS TECHNOLOGIES - \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:15:48 PC20 \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:15:48 PC20  February 3, 2021 21:15:48 PC20 February 3, 2021 21:15:48 PC20  21:15:48 PC20 21:15:48 PC20  PC20 PC20 

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS PROJECT NO.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRUE NORTH



34'-6" 34'-6" 34'-6"

2
3
'
-
1
1
"

130'-0"

9'-4" 12'-7"

1
7
'
-
5
"

3'-8"

3
'
-
1
0
"

1
1
'
-
1
"

1
1
'
-
1
"

12'-8"

9'-4"

6
'
-
0
"

1'-0"

5
'
-
1
0
"

 

 

101

825 SF

 

 

104

176 SF

 

 

022

135 SF

 

 

021

140 SF

 

 

019

56 SF

 

 

102

825 SF

 

 

103

825 SF

17'-5"

6
'
-
8
"

4'-8"

3
'
-
8
"

3'-8"

4
'
-
3
"

7
'
-
3
"

2
4
'
-
0
"

19'-0"

 

 

043

364 SF

 

 

043A

30 SF

 

 

043B

12 SF

7'-11"

2
3
'
-
1
1
"

2
3
'
-
1
1
"

2
5
'
-
9
"

2
5
'
-
9
"

4'-2"

2
9

'
-
3

"

34'-8" 34'-8" 34'-8" 34'-8"

12'-7"

2
4

'
-
1

"

1
2

'
-
1

1
"

5'-7"

2
'
-
8

"

3
'
-
6

"

4'-2"

6'-3"

6'-4"

3
'
-
0

"
2

'
-
8

"

4
'
-
8

"

1
0

'
-
3

"

31'-8" 31'-8"

2
4

'
-
1

"

2
4

'
-
1

"

 

 

701

763 SF

 

 

23

137 SF

 

 

24

61 SF

 

 

25

108 SF

 

 

205

835 SF

 

 

204

835 SF

 

 

203

835 SF

 

 

206

835 SF

 

 

702

763 SF

154'-3" 66'-0"9'-3"

2
4

'
-
1

"

2
4

'
-
1

"

2
4

'
-
1

"

1
0

'
-
3

"

2
'
-
0

"

4
'
-
8

"

PREPARED BY:

, PE

FL PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER LIC. #

158 Terra Mango Loop, Suite B,
Orlando, FL 32835

Main: (407) 293-4168 
  

350 E. Crown Point Road, Suite 1100  

Winter Garden, FL 34787

Main: 888.324.2557

Direct: 407.439.1594

DATE

02/03/21 PRELIMINARY FISH PLAN

SH YP

Clermont ES

680 E Highland Ave,

Clermont, FL

 BUILDING 02 & 07

 SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0"

2

B-01

B-01

BUILDING

01,02,06 & 07

(FISH PLAN)

 BUILDING 01 & 06

 SCALE: 3/16"=1'-0"

1

B-01

KEY PLAN

02

01

0706

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS TECHNOLOGIES - \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:15:51 PC20 \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:15:51 PC20  February 3, 2021 21:15:51 PC20 February 3, 2021 21:15:51 PC20  21:15:51 PC20 21:15:51 PC20  PC20 PC20 

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS PROJECT NO.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRUE NORTH



47'-8"

42'-0"

8
1
'
-
2
"

1
2
'
-
0
"

8'-8"

1
0
'
-
8
"

10'-6"

31'-5"

3
5
'
-
1
"

1
9
'
-
7
"

5
'
-
9
"

33'-2"

30'-8"

17'-3"

19'-8"

7'-8"

9'-0"

1
0
'
-
0
"

1
2
'
-
9
"

7
'
-
2
"

6
'
-
7
"

16'-8"

1
2
'
-
0
"

7'-2"

11'-8"

1
2
'
-
6
"

3'-8"

8
6
'
-
2
"

1
5
'
-
1
0
"

6
5
'
-
4
"

302H

92 SF

301A

665SF

301

2744SF

302G

68 SF

302C

236 SF

302F

110 SF

302D

41 SF

302E

41 SF

302B

152 SF

302A

220 SF

302

600 SF

7'-4"

7
'
-
9
"

4'-5"

17'-6"

7'-2"

1
8
'
-
6
"

5
'
-
9
"

5
'
-
9
"

PREPARED BY:

, PE

FL PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER LIC. #

158 Terra Mango Loop, Suite B,
Orlando, FL 32835

Main: (407) 293-4168 
  

350 E. Crown Point Road, Suite 1100  

Winter Garden, FL 34787

Main: 888.324.2557

Direct: 407.439.1594

DATE

02/03/21 PRELIMINARY FISH PLAN

SH YP

Clermont ES

680 E Highland Ave,

Clermont, FL

B-02

BUILDING 03

(FISH PLAN)

 BUILDING 03

 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

1

B-02

KEY PLAN

03

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS TECHNOLOGIES - \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:15:56 PC20 \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:15:56 PC20  February 3, 2021 21:15:56 PC20 February 3, 2021 21:15:56 PC20  21:15:56 PC20 21:15:56 PC20  PC20 PC20 

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS PROJECT NO.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRUE NORTH



31'-0"
14'-11"

2
4
'
-
0
"

14'-11"

6
'
-
1
1
"

3'-4"

7
'
-
4
"

404

744 SF

402

168 SF

401

143 SF

029

20 SF

52'-6"

012

728 SF

013

728 SF

66'-6"

2
4
'
-
0
"

2
4
'
-
0
"

30'-4" 30'-4"

15'-11"

2'-7"

2
9
'
-
0
"

1
1
'
-
3
"

1
1
'
-
3
"

2
'
-
7
"

13'-11"

14'-5"

5
'
-
1
"

9
'
-
4
"

9
'
-
1
"

8
'
-
3
"

2
8
'
-
4
"

4
'
-
6
"

8'-8"

8'-8"

43'-11"

001

448 SF

039

487 SF

044

63 SF

014C

79 SF

014D

72 SF

014B

81 SF

014

1054 SF

BUILDING 11

2
8
'
-
0
"

16'-0" 20'-0"

8'-8"

2
4
'
-
0
"

93'-0"

2
8
'
-
0
"

PREPARED BY:

, PE

FL PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER LIC. #

158 Terra Mango Loop, Suite B,
Orlando, FL 32835

Main: (407) 293-4168 
  

350 E. Crown Point Road, Suite 1100  

Winter Garden, FL 34787

Main: 888.324.2557

Direct: 407.439.1594

DATE

02/03/21 PRELIMINARY FISH PLAN

SH YP

Clermont ES

680 E Highland Ave,

Clermont, FL

B-03

BUILDING

04,10 & 11

(FISH PLAN)

 BUILDING 04 & 10

 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

1

B-03

 BUILDING 11

 SCALE: 1/4"=1'-0"

2

B-03

KEY PLAN

04

10

11

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS TECHNOLOGIES - \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:16:01 PC20 \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:16:01 PC20  February 3, 2021 21:16:01 PC20 February 3, 2021 21:16:01 PC20  21:16:01 PC20 21:16:01 PC20  PC20 PC20 

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS PROJECT NO.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRUE NORTH



2
7
'
-
8
"

2
6
'
-
0
"

31'-5"

8'-0"

8'-0"

8'-0" 26'-0" 11'-4" 26'-0"

2
6
'
-
0
"

4
'
-
0
"

14'-11"

7
'
-
4
"

3'-0"

1
1
'
-
3
"

2'-6"

015A

817 SF

015D

68 SF

015C

64 SF

015B

67 SF

016

676 SF

031

295 SF

017

676 SF

032

169 SF

033

146 SF

303

18 SF

1
1
'
-
4
"

14'-11"

7
'
-
1
"

122'-0"

8
'
-
6
"

8
'
-
0
"

8
'
-
4
"

2
6
'
-
0
"

2
6
'
-
0
"

2
'
-
0
"

98'-0"

3
7
'
-
0
"

16'-1"

3
5
'
-
4
"

1
8
'
-
8
"

3
5
'
-
4
"

9
'
-
1
"

1
1
'
-
9
"

24'-0"

 

 

805

568 SF

 

 

801

1932 SF

 

 

802

560 SF

 

 

803

219 SF

 

 

804

282 SF

24'-1"

11'-10"11'-3"

14'-8"

9
'
-
2
"

9
'
-
2
"

26'-5"

5
'
-
5
"

 

 

905A

28 SF

 

 

905B

21 SF

 

 

905

79 SF

 

 

904

102 SF

 

 

903

168 SF

 

 

901

421 SF

 

 

906

132 SF

 

 

902

167 SF

1
4
'
-
2
"

1
4
'
-
1
"

5'-9"

9
'
-
0
"

1
3
'
-
7
"

3
'
-
8
"

4
'
-
1
0
"

5'-9" 8'-7" 11'-2" 11'-10"

3
5
'
-
0
"

40'-0"

54'-8"

30'-0"

PREPARED BY:

, PE

FL PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER LIC. #

158 Terra Mango Loop, Suite B,
Orlando, FL 32835

Main: (407) 293-4168 
  

350 E. Crown Point Road, Suite 1100  

Winter Garden, FL 34787

Main: 888.324.2557

Direct: 407.439.1594

DATE

02/03/21 PRELIMINARY FISH PLAN

SH YP

Clermont ES

680 E Highland Ave,

Clermont, FL

 BUILDING 08 & 09

 SCALE: 3/16"=1'-0"

2

B-04

B-04

BUILDING

05,08 & 09

(FISH PLAN)

 BUILDING 05

 SCALE: 3/16"=1'-0"

1

B-04

KEY PLAN

08 09

05

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS TECHNOLOGIES - \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:16:06 PC20 \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:16:06 PC20  February 3, 2021 21:16:06 PC20 February 3, 2021 21:16:06 PC20  21:16:06 PC20 21:16:06 PC20  PC20 PC20 

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS PROJECT NO.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRUE NORTH



2
5

'
-
5

"

8
'
-
0

"
7

'
-
1

"

9
'
-
7

"

8'-3" 8'-9"

8'-9"

3
7

'
-
6

"

1
0

'
-
7

"

3'-3"

12'-8"

6'-4"
5'-7"

6
'
-
3

"
8

'
-
0

"

4'-0"

7'-0" 31'-8"

1
0

1
'
-
0

"

9
0

'
-
5

"

5
'
-
0

"

6'-3"

4
'
-
8

"

11'-3"

24'-6"

25'-0"

5'-0"

3
'
-
7

"

13'-5"

53'-9"

12'-4" 7'-1" 7'-1" 11'-8"

7
'
-
5

"

5
'
-
7

"

11'-2"

1
0

'
-
7

"

2
5

'
-
5

"

2
5

'
-
3

"

1
0

'
-
7

"

1
0

'
-
7

"

8'-0"

4
'
-
0

"

4'-0"

1
1

'
-
4

"

5
'
-
0

"

1
4

'
-
1

1
"

2
8

'
-
1

0
"

1
3

'
-
0

"

4'-8"

6
'
-
1

0
"

4
'
-
8

"

1
2

'
-
1

1
"

8
'
-
5

"

103'-4"

13A

96 SF

13B

53 SF

13C

53 SF

13D

87 SF

35

9343 SF

35A

18 SF

003D

64 SF

003C

50 SF

37A

800 SF

002

710 SF

002C

70 SF

002B

62 SF

002A

165 SF

002D

265 SF

003A

85 SF

003E

167 SF

003B

119 SF

11'-8"

8
'
-
8

"

11'-2"

7
'
-
5

"

7
'
-
5

"

7
'
-
5

"

3'-10"

4
'
-
0

"

4
'
-
0

"

23'-3"

84'-0"

12'-0"

8'-0"

PREPARED BY:

, PE

FL PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER LIC. #

158 Terra Mango Loop, Suite B,
Orlando, FL 32835

Main: (407) 293-4168 
  

350 E. Crown Point Road, Suite 1100  

Winter Garden, FL 34787

Main: 888.324.2557

Direct: 407.439.1594

DATE

02/03/21 PRELIMINARY FISH PLAN

SH YP

Clermont ES

680 E Highland Ave,

Clermont, FL

B-05

BUILDING 13

(FISH PLAN)

 BUILDING 13

 SCALE: 1/8"=1'-0"

1

B-05

KEY PLAN

13

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS TECHNOLOGIES - \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:16:11 PC20 \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:16:11 PC20  February 3, 2021 21:16:11 PC20 February 3, 2021 21:16:11 PC20  21:16:11 PC20 21:16:11 PC20  PC20 PC20 

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS PROJECT NO.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRUE NORTH



004

182 SF

004A

102 SF

003A

20 SF

003B

99 SF

003C

75 SF

003D

141 SF

001A

50 SF

001B

35 SF

001C

74 SF

001

777 SF

002

243 SF

003

772 SF

2'-7"

3
7

'
-
6

"

76'-0"

1
8

'
-
2

"
9

'
-
1

1
"

10'-3"

10'-0" 27'-0" 8'-6" 27'-2"

2
8

'
-
7

"

2
8

'
-
7

"
7

'
-
0

"

10'-7"5'-0"6'-0"

7
'
-
0

"

3
'
-
0

"

7
'
-
0

"

7
'
-
0

"

18'-10"10'-9"

7
'
-
0

"

6
'
-
1

1
"

2'-10" 14'-4"

7
'
-
0

"

4
'
-
7
"

3
2
'
-
1
1
"

71'-9"

4'-0"6'-10"

2
'
-
6
"

8
'
-
8
"

4
'
-
0
"

4'-6"

30'-8"11'-4"

1
4
'
-
7
"

8
'
-
8
"

31'-4" 9'-4"

2
6
'
-
0
"

8
'
-
0
"

6
'
-
0
"

9'-4"

5'-5"

5
'
-
1
1
"

001

879 SF

001A

98 SF

004

27 SF

005

15 SF

3
'
-
1
0
"

003A

75 SF

003B

33 SF

002A

99 SF

002

767 SF

003

803 SF

5'-4"

3
'
-
6
"

002B

16 SF

5'-2"

3
'
-
2
"

19'-4"

2
6
'
-
0
"

1
0
'
-
7
"

6'-0"

2
'
-
0
"

6'-0"

2
6
'
-
0
"

2
'
-
0
"

11'-4"

13'-7"

PREPARED BY:

, PE

FL PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER LIC. #

158 Terra Mango Loop, Suite B,
Orlando, FL 32835

Main: (407) 293-4168 
  

350 E. Crown Point Road, Suite 1100  

Winter Garden, FL 34787

Main: 888.324.2557

Direct: 407.439.1594

DATE

02/03/21 PRELIMINARY FISH PLAN

SH YP

Clermont ES

680 E Highland Ave,

Clermont, FL

 BUILDING 14

 SCALE: 3/16"=1'-0"

1

B-06

B-06

BUILDING

14 & 17

(FISH PLAN)

KEY PLAN

14

17

 BUILDING 17

 SCALE: 3/16"=1'-0"

2

B-06

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS TECHNOLOGIES - \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:16:16 PC20 \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:16:16 PC20  February 3, 2021 21:16:16 PC20 February 3, 2021 21:16:16 PC20  21:16:16 PC20 21:16:16 PC20  PC20 PC20 

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS PROJECT NO.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRUE NORTH



2
8
'
-
6
"

2
8
'
-
6
"

2
8
'
-
6
"

2
8
'
-
6
"

33'-4" 33'-4"

33'-4" 33'-4"

5'-9"

5'-10"

17'-10"

17'-10"

1
4
'
-
6
"

17'-10"

17'-10"17'-4"

6
'
-
1
1
"

6
'
-
1
1
"

5'-10"

5'-10"

6
'
-
1
1
"

6
'
-
1
1
"

001

950 SF

003

950 SF

002

950 SF

004

950 SF

001A

125 SF

003A

125 SF

002A

125 SF

004A

125 SF

010

251 SF

003B

40 SF

004B

40 SF

001B

40 SF

002B

40 SF

2
8
'
-
6
"

2
8
'
-
6
"

2
8
'
-
6
"

2
8
'
-
6
"

33'-4"33'-4"

33'-4"33'-4"

5'-9"

5'-9"

17'-10"

17'-10"

17'-10"

17'-10" 17'-3"

6
'
-
1
1
"

6
'
-
1
1
"

5'-10"

5'-10"

6
'
-
1
1
"

6
'
-
1
1
"

007

950 SF

005

950 SF

008

950 SF

006

950 SF

007A

125 SF

005A

125 SF

008A

125 SF

006A

125 SF

009

251 SF

005B

40 SF

006B

40 SF

007B

40 SF

008B

40 SF

7
'
-
0
"

7
'
-
0
"

7
'
-
0
"

7
'
-
0
"

17'-10"

70'-0" 70'-0"

1
4
'
-
6
"

7
5
'
-
6
"

7
'
-
6
"

10'-7"

1
4
'
-
5
"

5
'
-
1
0
"

2'-10"

8
'
-
5
"

6'-7"

2
1
'
-
8
"

012A

24 SF

012

115 SF

10'-1"

7
'
-
6
"

10'-7"

011

145 SF

1
4
'
-
6
"

10'-0"

7
'
-
0
"

7
'
-
0
"

7
'
-
0
"

7
'
-
0
"

7
5
'
-
6
"

18

PREPARED BY:

, PE

FL PROFESSIONAL ENGINEER LIC. #

158 Terra Mango Loop, Suite B,
Orlando, FL 32835

Main: (407) 293-4168 
  

350 E. Crown Point Road, Suite 1100  

Winter Garden, FL 34787

Main: 888.324.2557

Direct: 407.439.1594

DATE

02/03/21 PRELIMINARY FISH PLAN

SH YP

Clermont ES

680 E Highland Ave,

Clermont, FL

B-07

BUILDING 18

(FISH PLAN)

 BUILDING 18

 SCALE: 3/16"=1'-0"

1

B-07

KEY PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS TECHNOLOGIES - \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:16:21 PC20 \\server-1\H\Archis\21-002 Lake County Clermont\From ISP\03-02-2021\896 South Lake County Clermont ES.dwg February 3, 2021 21:16:21 PC20  February 3, 2021 21:16:21 PC20 February 3, 2021 21:16:21 PC20  21:16:21 PC20 21:16:21 PC20  PC20 PC20 

AutoCAD SHX Text
A

AutoCAD SHX Text
0

AutoCAD SHX Text
1

AutoCAD SHX Text
CHECKED BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
DRAWN BY:

AutoCAD SHX Text
ARCHIS PROJECT NO.:

AutoCAD SHX Text
2

AutoCAD SHX Text
3

AutoCAD SHX Text
4

AutoCAD SHX Text
5

AutoCAD SHX Text
6

AutoCAD SHX Text
REV

AutoCAD SHX Text
DATE

AutoCAD SHX Text
DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET DESCRIPTION

AutoCAD SHX Text
SHEET NUMBER

AutoCAD SHX Text
B

AutoCAD SHX Text
TRUE NORTH


	Sheets and Views
	896 South Lake County Clermont ES-AERIAL
	896 South Lake County Clermont ES-Site Plan
	896 South Lake County Clermont ES-Building 01_02_06_07
	896 South Lake County Clermont ES-Building 03
	896 South Lake County Clermont ES-Building 04_10_11
	896 South Lake County Clermont ES-Building 05_08_09
	896 South Lake County Clermont ES-Building 13
	896 South Lake County Clermont ES-Building 14_17
	896 South Lake County Clermont ES-Building 18


